PA465 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT

PA465 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT (I

PROACT.

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

M Biack/Silver

25
68.50
47
20.50

25
70.50
50
21.50

MAIN FEATURES

145 g/m?2

50% Top Cool® polyester/50% polyester

Breathable lightweight fabric

Wicking fabric on back for comfort and performance

Front and back reflective design details

Short sleeves with front and back contrast piping

Contrast taped neck

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

[EIR PSP ¢

25
72.50
53
22.50

XL
25
74.50
56
23.50

2XL
25
76.50
59
24.50

3XL
25

=
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