PA465 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT Outlet



PROACT. ®

MAIN FEATURES

145 g/m²

50% Top Cool® polyester/50% polyester

Breathable lightweight fabric

Wicking fabric on back for comfort and performance

Front and back reflective design details

Short sleeves with front and back contrast piping

Contrast taped neck

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh





SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./�	25	25	25	25	25	25
Body Length (A)	68.50	70.50	72.50	74.50	76.50	0
Chest Width (B)	47	50	53	56	59	0
Sleeve Length (C)	20.50	21.50	22.50	23.50	24.50	0



COLORS:

Black/Silver

4 Jul 2025 21:32:55 Page 1 of 1